21.05.2024
Fouten en systeemfouten gereserveerd.
IDEAL Kältetechnik GmbH
In der Schörihub 28, 4810 Gmunden, AT
+43 7612 660 61
AKE Ausseer Kälte- und Edelstahltechnik GmbH
Pichl 66, 8984 Bad Mitterndorf, AT
+43 3624 211 00
WK GS-80-70-E DIAMANT Combination display
case - switch cold/hot
€ 9.024,00
excl. btw
Artikelnr.: EU512300
INCLINED VERSION Switch cold / hot! Entirely made of stainless steel; wrap-around hook-in rim; Service
side: sliding doors made of insulated glass; Customer side: glass pane made of safety glass; 1 shelf and
base made of hardened black glass; COLD: evaporator with fan assisted cooling, 24V fan; fully
automatic defrosting and evaporation of condense water; ventilated cooling unit underneath; HOT:
Infrared heater mounted on top and underneath the shelf, Base with heating plate; 2 control units with
digital temperature display; Refrigerant: R 134a Temperature COLD: Air 5°C / Product M2 / 3
Temperature HOT: +65 to +85°C Power supply: 230 V / 50 Hz / 0,8 kW Dim.: W 800 D 695 H 1230 mm
Model: schuin
Breedte: 800
Diepte: 695
Hoogte: 1230
Opgenomen vermogen koud: 489 Watt
Inbouwopening breedte: 740
Inbouwopening diepte: 670
Opgenomen vermogen warm: 0,8 kW
Spanning Volt: 230
Frequentie Hz: 50
Koelmiddel: R134a
Koelvermogen: 500 Watt bij VT -10°C
Energieverbruik kWh 24u: 8,9400